
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

45 
6 

19 
36 
4 

15 
3 

13 
33 

Name 

Fabiano DAL BOSCO 

Heriton SCHAFFER 
Leandro FERREIRA 
Jairo HECK 
Felipe HARTH 
Lucas SOUZA 
Jonathan TRINDADE 
Marcio ALMEIDA 

Class 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Best Tm 

1:20.128 

1:22.684 

1:23.808 

1:25.804 

1:26.612 

1:29.603 

1:29.808 

1:30.011 

1:35.822 

Diff 

2.556 

3.680 

5.676 

6.484 

9.475 

9.680 

9.883 

15.694 

Gap 

2.556 

1.124 

1.996 

0.808 

2.991 

0.205 

0.203 

5.811 

In Lap 

6 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

4 

5 

8 

Best Speed 

137,884 

133,622 

131,830 

128,763 

127,562 

123,304 

123,022 

122,745 

115,301 

Laps 

6 

7 

9 

8 

9 

7 

4 

5 

8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/06/2020 14:21:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY 

Até 400cc 

Treino 6 até 400 

Practice started at 14:04:18 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

06/06/2020 14:00 


